FINE

CMAS

4x200m SF W Heats - Preliminary Results

Ev.39 WJR 6:04.05 RUSSIA (RUS) 01/08/18 Istanbul (TUR)
WR 5:49.86 RUSSIA (RUS) 07/07/21 Tomsk (RUS)
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10

EGYPT

ITALY

GREECE

GERMANY

TURKYE

HUNGARY

KOREA

COLOMBIA

ESTONIA

THAILAND

. MOHAMED KHALIL Ghada
. ZARIF Mennatalla Mohamed
. ABDELHADY Goudy Reda
ELMORSY Renad Tamer

. RAFFAETA Anna

. CRIVELLO Valentina
. MENCARELLI Giulia
DESTEFANI Giorgia

. TELIOUSI Ifigeneia

. TSIANOU Sofia Anastasia
. KALFIDOU Eleni

. ILIAKI Maria

HEMPLER Emily
MANTHEY Maxime
AHNERT Paula
EGGERT Emilia

. KARABULUT Ece Ayca
ERTEMEL Irmak
. CALISKAN Hayat
RAMAZANOGLU Adasu

NEMETH Nora
FUGEDI Reka
VARNYU Anna
SZILI Agnes

LIM Ji-won
SEO Gahyun
LEE Jimin
LEE Yeewon

. VALENCIA PAYAN Daniela

. GOMEZ PITO Isabella

SOTO DELGADO Valentina
ORTEGA GARCIA Nikol Dayanna

. ROSTOVTSEV Assol
VAHTRAS Elisabeth

NAPPUS Teele

. IKKONEN Polina

. INTARAPRASAT Warunee

. VICHAKSANAPONG Suchaya
. CHANDAENG Nusanee

. KUNCHORN Tawanrat
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06:29.47

06:29.64

06:33.53

06:35.06

06:40.71

06:45.30

06:46.17

06:51.99

06:59.94

07:01.60

+00:00.17

+00:04.06

+00:05.59

+00:11.24

+00:15.83

+00:16.70

+00:22.52

+00:30.47

+00:32.13
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